POWERBALL
®
 HCI
®
-T for enclosed luminaires
Edition December 2, 2013; replaces edition August 22, 2013. Subject to change without notice. Errors
and omissions excepted. Make sure to use the most recent edition.
LP HPD MK page 1 of 5

POWERBALL
®
 HCI
®
-T for enclosed luminaires
Edition December 2, 2013; replaces edition August 22, 2013. Subject to change without notice. Errors
and omissions excepted. Make sure to use the most recent edition.
LP HPD MK page 5 of 5
Logistics data
Typical spectral power distribution
Fig. 1      Fig. 2
References
Product description ILCOS EAN 10 EAN 40 Standard
pack
quantity
HCI-T 35W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-35/930-H/E/SL-G12-20/90 4008321681850 4008321681867 12
HCI-T 35W/942 NDL PB MT/UB-35/942-H/E/SL-G12-20/90 4008321681898 4008321681904 12
HCI-T 50W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-50/830-H/E/L-G12-20/90 4052899031760 4052899031777 12
HCI-T 70W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-70/830-H/E/SL-G12-20/90 4008321678430 4008321678447 12
HCI-T 70W/942 NDL PB MT/UB-70/942-H/E/SL-G12-20/90 4008321678522 4008321678539 12
HCI-T 100W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-100/830-H/E/SL-G12-20/100 4008321682963 4008321682970 12
HCI-T 100W/942 NDL PB MT/UB-100/942-H/E/SL-G12-20/100 4008321682987 4008321682994 12
HCI-T 150W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-150/830-H/E/SL-G12-26/100 4008321682055 4008321682062 12
HCI-T 150W/942 NDL PB MT/UB-150/942-H/E/SL-G12-26/100 4008321682079 4008321682086 12
Light colour code Fig. no.
830 1
942 2
Reference